Rev Date
0  Issued A.M. 09/18/03 SMP TECHNOLOGY, INC.
SCALE:n/a  1.27mm Shunt, Closed Top w/Handle , 5.5mm Height, 2 Position
TOL. DEC. .X +/- 0.35 .XX +/- 0.25 .XXX +/- 0.15 ANGLE +/- 2° UNIT: mm  P/N: B071-2022-01X-Z Pg: 1
Z-
RoHS
COMPLIANT
A  Revised for RoHS Compliance
AppprovedCheckedDrawn
S.M.
S.M.
S.M.
S.M.B.S. 12/15/06
HOW TO ORDER:
B 0 7 1 - 2 0 2 2 - 0 1 X
PITCH: COLOR:
TYPE NUMBER 0 - 2.54mm
1 - 2.00mm
2 - 1.27mm
1 - BLACK CONTACT PLATING:
2 - TYPE 2 0 - TIN PLATED
1 - GOLD
2 - 3u" GOLD# OF CONTACTS:
3 - 10u" GOLD00 - N/A
4 - 15u" GOLD02 thru 10
5 - 30u" GOLD
ELECTRICAL:
MATERIAL:
CURRENT RATING: 2A
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 30mΩ Max.
INSULATOR RESISTANCE: 1000MΩ  Min.
DIELECTRIC WITHSTANDING VOLTAGE: 650V rms.
CONTACT: PHOSPHOR BRONZE
HOUSING: NYLON 66+GF (UL94V-0)